\‘b .
b Nt
T

.,

f"ﬂl{
L
S
-
~
\

L
L9

R

Name of Organization

A B RS (99T)

Promo Code(10% off)

BEERMEG

A Bt F TV e
Retail Price

Types of Mooncakes B3 A%

on or before 31 July

)N REE B8 (46m)

Pistachio Mooncake with Assorted Nuts (4pcs)

$448  $268.2

s % H Bt e 2 (48)

Deluxe Mooncake Set (4pcs)

(@ SEnERAM  ESEEAM $408 $241.2
SEIET ) BRELRR( SIS 1)

(including 4 Flavors of Mooncakes)

E=RHES A 4E)
White Lotus Seed Paste Mooncake with Double Yolks (4pcs)

$388 $223.2

i £ us
EZEA Ao (41E)
Lotus Seed Paste Mooncake with Double Yolks (4pcs)

EXEBRE|E (56)
(B IIh=E B4 E R E= Etgﬁ B 11 )

Double Happiness Mooncake Set
(Mini Lava Custard Mooncake 4pcs and
White Lotus Seed Paste Mooncake with Double Yolks 1pc)

RO = B 8 (81& )

Mini Lava Custard Mooncake (8pos)

$368 $214.2

$§328 $187.2

$§223.2

RAREO R AL E B B (s1)

Mini Soft-centred Red Bean Mooncake with Mandarm Peel (8pcs)

$232.2

;1](1_," |
i i; - l I
ip!{{ ,f/'}

LEI GARDEN

55101

i
ol I iy

llln t

=PEE& 1

Online Corporate

Offer

SHKIO00D BE

Free delivery upon HK$900 purchase

LGHKIAMC2025

8B1HZE3LH
1-31 Aug

$277.2

$250.2

$232.2

$223.2

$196.2

$232.2

$241.2

EFRERALER

AR O = A B

WERBDEFRGEE ——

Online Corporate Offer

9A1HE1084H
1Sep -4 Oct

$286.2

$259.2

$241.2

$232.2

$205.2

$241.2

$250.2

RARER O

PREZ 41 2 A Bt

E]- E% T_J_ 5% Order Method

2w HEIE www.leicuisine.com ZEEBRXNEES -

EEREEEBNEHMBRSNESS - UEEDEHNAEE] BFEHNE 25601 9820 °

Please visit Lei Garden online shop www.leicuisine.com for free member registration
to enjoy special offer for purchasing Lei Garden mooncake physical or e-vouchers.
If you have any enquiries about our online shop or bulk purchase, please contact us at 2501 9820.

BBl EmRW\5FIE - 5588 www.leicuisine.com
Please visit www.leicuisine.com for voucher collection and redemption details.
&R Terms and Conditions

1) HIEBIR - BRIFIERIEERRIIUERIR
2) MR REBREBMERIERTEIE

RIEREE » 5188 —IKHER - IS ABEESRIBFIREHET & -

1) Stocks are limited. All purchases and offers are subject to payment confirmation. Refund or cancellation will not be accepted once the order is confirmed.

2) In case of disputes, Lei Garden Restaurant Group reserves the rights of final decisions.

o ) . s x| E=50E
*R2009F 20256 M- 1THAEAHRBZKSEEL MY - @ leigardenhk (0 leigarden [ EBAIE |
HEASHEASHS  EMASHEBENE  HAAESY  BRRMSE ) leigarden.nk @Ry FEFI3E #zE Ok

FSEEE

www.leicuisine.com
(Citifs B REBTEA)

*




