





的榮由 利 獲 累 苑101計 飲 顆 在 食 米 亞 集芝太 團 蓮 區 奉授 上 星



網上公司 客戶會員價 Online Corporate Offer

利范月餅

滿HK\$900免運費 Free delivery upon HK\$900 purchase

機構名稱 Name of Organization

香港建築師學會

輸入優惠代碼(9折) Promo Code(10% off)

LGHKIAMC2025

一 月餅款式 Types of Mooncakes	──零售價 <i>─</i> ─ Retail Price	———網上公司客戶會員價——— Online Corporate Offer		
		7月31日或之前 on or before 31 July	8月1日至31日 1-31 Aug	9月1日至10月4日 1Sep -4 Oct
新開心果五仁月餅 (4個) Pistachio Mooncake with Assorted Nuts (4pcs)	\$448	\$268.2	\$277.2	\$286.2
新 選 月 餅 禮 盒 (4個) Deluxe Mooncake Set (4pcs) (包括雙黃白蓮蓉月餅、雙黃蓮蓉月餅、 雙黃低糖豆沙月餅及開心果五仁月餅各1個) (including 4 Flavors of Mooncakes)	\$408	\$241.2	\$250.2	\$259.2
雙黃白蓮蓉月餅 (4個) White Lotus Seed Paste Mooncake with Double Yolks (4pcs)	\$388	\$223.2	\$232.2	\$241.2
雙黃蓮蓉月餅 (4個) Lotus Seed Paste Mooncake with Double Yolks (4pcs)	\$368	\$214.2	\$223.2	\$232.2
雙 聚 嚐 月 禮 盒 (5個) (包括迷你流心奶黃月餅4個及雙黃白蓮蓉月餅1個) Double Happiness Mooncake Set (Mini Lava Custard Mooncake 4pcs and White Lotus Seed Paste Mooncake with Double Yolks 1pc)	\$328	\$187.2	\$196.2	\$205.2
迷你流心奶黃月餅 (8個) Mini Lava Custard Mooncake (8pcs)	\$388	\$223.2	\$232.2	\$241.2
迷你軟心陳皮紅豆月餅 (8個) Mini Soft-centred Red Bean Mooncake with Mandarin Peel (8pcs)	\$398	\$232.2	\$241.2	\$250.2















開心果五仁月餅

精選月餅禮盒

雙黃白蓮蓉月餅

雙黃蓮蓉月餅

雙聚嚐月禮盒

迷你流心奶黃月餅

迷你軟心 陳皮紅豆月餅

訂購方法 Order Method

請到利苑網店 www.leicuisine.com 免費登記成為會員, 尊享優惠價選購利苑月餅實體券或電子券。如有任何查詢或大量訂購請致電 2501 9820。

Please visit Lei Garden online shop www.leicuisine.com for free member registration to enjoy special offer for purchasing Lei Garden mooncake physical or e-vouchers. If you have any enquiries about our online shop or bulk purchase, please contact us at 2501 9820.



禮券領取及產品換領詳情,請瀏覽 www.leicuisine.com

Please visit www.leicuisine.com for voucher collection and redemption details.

條款 Terms and Conditions

- 1) 供應有限,有關訂單及所有優惠均以確認付款後為準,訂單一經確認,將不能要求退款及取消訂單。
- 2) 利苑飲食集團保留所有最終決定權。
- 1) Stocks are limited. All purchases and offers are subject to payment confirmation. Refund or cancellation will not be accepted once the order is confirmed. 2) In case of disputes, Lei Garden Restaurant Group reserves the rights of final decisions.

f leigarden.hk



🈘 香港利苑



♪ 利苑

